12/9/2023
Houston Tunes for Toys

IdBL
Class
Street

Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced 1
Advanced 2
Bass Boxing
Class

Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup
Flyweight

Featherweight
Middleweight

Demo Boxing

Class
Demo Boxing No Wall

Place

Place

Place

1

1

Member ID Name

20248512 Dylin Ray Gr86
20248473 Will Rowe
20248513 Tommy Lortz
20248514 Erick Alvarado
20206350 Lance Clark
20130287 Michael Longstreet
20238013 Trey Thompson
20248515 Miguel Rosas
20206355 Dylin Ray

20248516 Kc Chalkey Ex

20238386 Kc Chalkey
20248519 Abigail

20248517 Andrew Phillips

20248518 Richard Trevino

Member ID Name

20238013 Trey Thompson

20248473 Will Rowe
20248520 Connie Guzman

20130287 Michael Longstreet

20248516 Kc Chalkey Ex

20238386 Kc Chalkey

20248518 Richard Trevino

Member ID Name

20238386 Kc Chalkey

Score
133.14

144.07
145.46
138.69
138.57
152.26

145.1
141.85
140.57

153.6

156.22
149.21

150.36

157.91

Qualifying

144.55

139.23
139.38

150.67

151.23

154.88

155.66

Qualifying
153.4

Round 1
0

137.3
138.79

Final

Round 2
0

139.92
139.82

Round 3
0

136.81
134.85

Average
0

138.01
137.82



12/9/2023

Houston Tunes for Toys

sQC

Class
Novice

Amateur

Advanced Amateur

Pro1

Pro 2

1QC
Class
Amateur

Pro 2

Pro 3/Expert
Class
Pro3

Place

Place

Place
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Member ID Name

20248520 Connie Guzman

20238210 Shane Russell
20238011 Will Leskowitz
20238377 Daryl Kisosondi
20237821 Brian Fleming
20248523 Justin Simon
20248522 Eric Alvarado

20227074 Richard Haltom

20225734 Justin Armour
20163221 Tam Nguyen
20206350 Lance Clark
20238013 Trey Thompson

20152513 Chris Lewis
20206355 Dylin Ray

Member ID Name

20238210 Shane Russell
20248514 Erick Alvarado

20206350 Lance Clark

Member ID Name

20174050 Jeffrey Hald
20163156 Matthew Rivera

Score
162

204
200
196
187
179
145

195

216
209
208
200

221
215

Score
187
132

187

Score
423
27

Tonal Tie-
breaker

sQcC
224

SS Tie- Imaging Tie-

breaker breaker
1QC SPL

199

25



